6/5Siemens Energy & Automation, Inc.
Industrial Controls Catalog
Class MMS, MRS
Class MMS and MRS motor starting
switches provide manual “ON-OFF”
control of single or three phase AC
motors where overload protection is not
required or is provided separately.

dard. For a Green pilot light add "G" to the end of the cat-
alog number.
Ordering Information
� Heater Elements not Required
� Technical Data see
� Field Modification Kits see
page 6/71.
� Dimensions see pages 6/88.
� Wiring Diagrams see page 6/116.
Switch—Class MMS, Single Phase and 3 Phase
Reversing Switch—Class MRS, Single Phase and 3 Phase
General Purpose
Flush Mounting NEMA Type 1
Open Switch with Flush Plate General Purpose Replacement Switch
Type of Number of Suitable Switch Features� (Including (No Enclosure Provided) Enclosure Surface Mounting Class MRS
Operator Poles Motor Types Mechanical Interlock) Catalog No Price $ Catalog No Price $ Catalog No Price $
Single Phase Standard MRSKF11 146.00 MRSKG11 154.00 MRSK01T 36.00
2 3-Lead Red Pilot Device—115V AC MRSKF11A 208.00 MRSKG11A 216.00 MRSK01AT 74.00
Repulsion-Induction Red Pilot Device— 230V AC MRSKF11B 208.00 MRSKG11B 216.00 MRSK01BT 74.00
Toggle
3 Phase: Also Standard MRSKF22 231.00 MRSKG22 239.00 MRSK02T 81.00
Single Phase Capacitor, Red Pilot Light—110–120V AC MRSKF22A 293.00 MRSKG22A 300.00 MRSK02AT 119.00
3 Split Phase, or 4-Lead Red Pilot Light—208–220V AC MRSKF22B 293.00 MRSKG22B 300.00 MRSK02BT 119.00
Repulsion-Induction Red Pilot Light—440–600V AC MRSKF22C 293.00 MRSKG22C 300.00 MRSK02CT 119.00
Two Speed Switch—Class MMS, Single Phase and 3 Phase
General Purpose
Flush Mounting NEMA Type 1
Open Switch with Flush Plate General Purpose Replacement Switch